DBV-Liga: Neumiunster

Beste Spiele und Serien

DBV-Ligenprogramm 1.6/2006 - lizenziert fir Deutsche Bowling Organisation

208
191
186
184
182

728
665
608
602
584

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Marika Grave
Martina Witt
Jessica Bahr
Jennifer Bensch

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Jennifer Bensch
Anneliese Schnuchel
Daniela Ertel
Alexandra Sundermann

Beste Spiele

256
256
250
236
236

Beste Serien

874
821
798
790
758

Herren

Kilian Katins
Christian Gierl
Gunter Briedis
Oliver Grave
Thomas Frenz

Herren

Christian Gierl
Holger Gatgens
Oliver Grave
Kilian Katins
Gunter Briedis
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